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Baked Oatmeal

2 cups
1tsp
% tsp

1tsp

1/3 cup
2 tbsp
1cup
1cup

Y% cup

Ingredients

large flaked oats
baking powder
cinnamon

vanilla extract

eggs, beaten

maple syrup

melted butter or oil
milk

berries

mashed banana, plain

yogurt or applesauce

Directions

1. Mix all ingredients together in a bowl.

2. Pourinto a greased 8”x 8” baking pan. Bake at
350 F for about 30 minutes or until center is
almost set

Adapted from: sallysbakingaddiction.com



